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NO PLAYER

5 Larry Green
11 Mike Smart

13 Rick Hickman
15 Curt Berger
21 Greg Greve

23 Kim Kauffman
31 Drew Baker

33 Eric Mounts
35 David Carr

41 Scott Carr

43 Mark Womack
53 Brian Bentrude
b5 Ted DeShields
HEAD COACH:

ASSISTANT COACH:

CEDARVILLE COLLEGE

"Yellow Jackets”

1979-80 Men's Basketball Roster

POS
G

F-C
G
F-C
F
F
F
F-C

Dr. Don Callan

Keith Clark

HT
5-8
6-0
6-0
5-11

6-5
6-2
6-3
6-5
6-5
6-4
6-3
6-5

YR
SO
SO
SR
JR
JR
SR
SO
JR
FR
JR
SO
FR
JR

HOMETOWN
Cedarville, OH
Troy, OH
Sidney, OH
Olney, IL
Greensburg, IN
Brownsburg, IN
Cleveland, OH
Springfield, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Churubusco, IN
Salt Lake City, UT

Somerdale, NJ
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